
Sign up online or visit any StarHub Shop from now till 29 Sep only ! 

Enjoy FREE unlimited weekend data when you sign up to our all-new mobile plans. 

XS S M L XL

Monthly Subscription $48 $68 $88 $108 $238

Comfort Monthly 
Subscription 
*valid for sign up before 29Sep only 

$33.60 
*(30%)

$47.60 
*(30%)

$61.60 
*(30%)

$75.60 
(30%)

$166.60 
(30%)

Local Bundled Data 
3GB 4GB 5GB 8GB 15GB

UNLIMITED WEEKEND DATA

Local Outgoing Minutes 200 400 Unlimited Unlimited Unlimited 

Note8 Handset Pricing^ $949 $579 $459 $269 $199

A local SMS/MMS is charged at 5.35 cents on XS, S, M and L mobile while XL mobile plan enjoys unlimited local SMS/MMS. Excess data charges at $10.70/GB
^Handset prices are before discount.

$379
(U.P. $579)

2-year S plan

• 400mins • 4GB data

Available colours:

Get 9GB in total with DataJump

12-month warranty 

Large Infinity
Display*

Live Message 
with S Pen

Dual Camera 
with Dual OS

Mobile to 
Desktop

*A near bezel-less, full frontal glass, edge-to-edge screen. Measured diagonally, the screen size is 6.3” in the full rectangle without accounting for the rounded corners, and 62” accounting for the rounded corners. $150/$200 OFF Promotion is valid till 29 Sep
and is applicable to selected CIS customers. $150 OFF is applicable with new sign ups (including port-in) to a 2-year XS mobile plan and $200 OFF is applicable with new sign ups (including port-in) to a 2-year S and above mobile plan for Samsung Galaxy Note8
only. This Promotion is not valid with all other StarHub on-going promotions, recontract vouchers and discounts unless stated otherwise. DataJump Terms and Conditions: DataJump @ $10/month is available for new, re-contracting or existing StarHub
Postpaid mobile plan on an opt-in basis for standalone lines and SharePlus Parent lines (excluding SharePlus dependent lines) on 2-year or SIM Only S/M/L/XL plans. Only one DataJump VAS is allowed per mobile line. For more details,
visit starhub.com/datajump. StarHub Mobile Terms and Conditions: Free SIM activation charge of $37.45 for all CIS new (including port-in) subscriptions to our mobile service voice plans. A one-time mobile service charge of $10.70 will apply for new sign-ups
via CIS Online Store. Unlimited Saturday and Sunday Local Data starts on Saturday 0000 to Sunday 2359. Unlimited Saturday and Sunday Local Data cannot be shared or allocated via the DataShare Value-Added Service. Fair usage policies apply for Unlimited
SMS/MMS, Unlimited talktime and Unlimited Weekend Data. All StarHub’s Mobile Terms & Conditions apply. For details, please visit starhub.com/mobiletnc. StarHub reserves the right to amend terms and conditions without prior notice.

Special September Deals for ComfortDelGro Group

http://www.starhub.com/business/epp/store/index.html?cid=em-Ad+hoc_EBG_CIS_CISeBrochurePOSM_201705-CISNote8TacticalMailingList_eBrochure&utm_medium=eBrochure&utm_source=CISNote8TacticalMailingList&utm_campaign=Adhoc_EBG_CIS_CISeBrochurePOSM_201705&utm_content=Note8tacticallaunch#check-online
http://starhub.com/datajump
http://starhub.com/mobiletnc

