Special September Deals for ComfortDelGro Group



Enjoy FREE unlimited weekend data when you sign up to our all-new mobile plans.

	xs	S	М	L	XL
Monthly Subscription	\$48	\$68	\$88	\$108	\$238
Comfort Monthly Subscription *valid for sign up before 29Sep only	\$33.60 *(30%)	\$47.60 *(30%)	\$61.60 *(30%)	\$75.60 (30%)	\$166.60 (30%)
Local Bundled Data	3GB	4GB	5GB	8GB	15GB
	UNLIMITED WEEKEND DATA				
Local Outgoing Minutes	200	400	Unlimited	Unlimited	Unlimited
Note8 Handset Pricing^	\$949	\$579	\$459	\$269	\$199

A local SMS/MMS is charged at 5.35 cents on XS, S, M and L mobile while XL mobile plan enjoys unlimited local SMS/MMS. Excess data charges at \$10.70/GB ^Handset prices are before discount.



Sign up online or visit any StarHub Shop from now till 29 Sep only!



*A near bezel-less, full frontal glass, edge-to-edge screen. Measured diagonally, the screen size is 6.3" in the full rectangle without accounting for the rounded corners, and 62" accounting for the rounded corners. \$150/\$200 OFF Promotion is valid till 29 Sep and is applicable to selected CIS customers. \$150 OFF is applicable with new sign ups (including port-in) to a 2-year X mobile plan and \$200 OFF is applicable with new sign ups (including port-in) to a 2-year X and above mobile plan for Samsung Galaxy Notes and Soundy This Promotion is not valid with all other StartHub ones ging promotions, recontract vouchers and dounts unless stated otherwise. Deatalump Terms and Conditions: Datalump @ \$10/month is available for new, re-contracting or existing StartHub Postpaid mobile plan on an opt-in basis for standalone lines and SharePlus Parent lines (excluding SharePlus dependent lines) on 2-year or SIM Only S/M/L/XL plans. Only one Datalump VAS is allowed per mobile line. For more details, visit starthub com/datalump. StartHub Mobile Terms and Conditions: Free SIM activation charge of \$37.45 for all CIS new (including port-in) subscriptions to our mobile service voice plans. A one-time mobile service charge of \$10.70 will apply for new sign-ups via CIS Online Store. Unlimited Saturday and Sunday Local Data starts on Saturday 0000 to Sunday 2359. Unlimited Saturday and Sunday Local Data cannot be shared or allocated via the DataShare Value-Added Service. Fair usage policies apply for Unlimited SMS/MMS, Unlimited talktime and Unlimited Weekend Data. All StarHub's Mobile Terms & Conditions apply. For details, please visit starhub.com/mobiletric. StarHub reserves the right to amend terms and conditions without prior notices.